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PANT DESCRIPTION oot | AMRTERIPIANGTER  RETALT AT 16N) | TEONG TERM) | (INSTALLATION) | (LONG TERM) ATTENUATION
FPUN502 2
FPUNS04 4
FPUNS06 MULT IMODE 50/125 OM2 6 6.5mm 2.8mm 3.5dB/km @ 850nm
FPUNS08 INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE o) 1.5dB/km @ 1300nm
FPUNS12 12
FPUNS24 24 7 .0mm 3.5mm
FPUNBO2 2
FPUNBO4 4 =)
FPUNBOB | MULTIMODE 62.5/125 OM1 6 6.5mm 2.8mm 3.5dB/km @ 850nm |!)
FPUNBOS INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE o) 1.09B/km @ 1300nm
FPUNB12 12
FPUNB24 24 7 .0mm 3.5mm
FQUNX02 2
FQUNX04 4
FQUNX086 MULT IMODE 50/125 OM3 6 6.5mm 2.8mm 100mm S0mm 1500mm ~50mm 3.5dB/km @ 850nm
FQUNX08 INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE o) 1.5dB/km @ 1300nm
FQUNX12 12
FQUNX24 24 7 .0mm 3.5mm
FQUNZO02 2
FQUNZO4 4
FQUNZOB MULT IMODE 50/125 OM4 6 6.5mm 2.8mm 3.5dB/km @ 850nm
FQUNZO8 INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE o) 1.5dB/km @ 1300nm
FQUNZ12 12
FQUNZ24 24 7 .0mm 3.5mm N
FPUNSO2 2 —
FPUNSO4 4
FPUNSOB SINGLEMODE 9/125 6 6.5mm 2.8mm 0.79dB/km @ 1310nm
FPUNSOS INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE o) 0.7dB/km @ 1550nm
FPUN912 12
FPUNS24 24 7 .0mm 3.5mm

TITLE

FIBER OPTIC UNARMORED OUTSIDE PLANT
CABLE WITH 24 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE A
CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
PANDUIT
DATASET FILE NAME
M02432CE_DC/00A
PART NO.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [ mm]
X s xxx ¢ ,010 [0.3] SEE TABLE
XX+ ,03 [0.81 ANGLES +
) ) B THIRD ANGLE DRAWING NUMBER:
00 |01-31-14| SAT | WMA | TCB |RELEASED TO PRODUCTION M02432CE -DC PR ECT ION MO2432CE -DC
DRAWN BY |[DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
REV| DATE BY CHK | APR DESCRIPTION ECN SAT 01-31-14 WMA NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A

2



